
March 22, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76M  44349-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

19

19

 0.50

 0.50

16N

16N

25W

25W

MINERAL

MINERAL

SWNESE

SWNESE

1

2
Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 42

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 43

Priority Date: MARCH 26, 1982 at 10:38 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 1.00

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 07/03/85.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Owners: ALFRED G MULLER 

MAXINE L MULLER 

RT 2 BOX 5430

RT 2 BOX 5430

SUPERIOR, MT 59872

SUPERIOR, MT 59872

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  1.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76M  44349-00 General Abstract

60.00 GPM

1.50 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: CLARK FORK RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Subdivision: RIVER BEND SUBD  TRACT/LOT: 42

Period of Diversion:APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1

1 19 25W16NSWNESE MINERAL

Purpose (use): LAWN AND GARDEN  

Volume: 1.50 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): LAWN AND GARDEN

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1

Geocodes/Valid:  54-2525-19-1-04-09-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    MARCH 26, 1982 at 10:38 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


