## STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

## **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number:	76M 44349-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT
	Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	ALFRED G MULLER RT 2 BOX 5430 SUPERIOR, MT 59872
	MAXINE L MULLER RT 2 BOX 5430 SUPERIOR, MT 59872
Priority Date:	MARCH 26, 1982 at 10:38 A.M.
Enforceable Prior	ity Date: MARCH 26, 1982 at 10:38 A.M.
Purpose (use):	LAWN AND GARDEN
Maximum Flow Rate:	60.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	1.50 AC-FT
Maximum Acres:	1.00
Source Name:	CLARK FORK RIVER
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M	Ieans of Diversion:
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1	<b>Jeans of Diversion:</b> <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Otr Sec Sec Twp Rge</u> <u>County</u> SWNESE 19 16N 25W MINERAL
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALn: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1
1 1 Period of Diversio Diversion Means: Subdivision: Purpose (Use):	Govt Lot Qtr Sec SWNESE Sec 19 Twp 16N Rge 25W County MINERAL   m: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1 PUMP RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42 Fraction (100) Fraction (100) Fraction (100)   LAWN AND GARDEN Fraction (100) Fraction (100) Fraction (100) Fraction (100)
1 Period of Diversio Diversion Means: Subdivision:	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALm: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42
1 Period of Diversio Diversion Means: Subdivision: Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of Use:	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALm: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42LAWN AND GARDEN1.50 AC-FT
1 Period of Diversio Diversion Means: Subdivision: Purpose (Use): Volume:	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALm: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42LAWN AND GARDEN1.50 AC-FTAPRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1
ID 1   Period of Diversion Diversion Means:   Subdivision: Subdivision:   Purpose (Use): Volume:   Volume: Period of Use:   Place of Use: Integer 1   1 0.50	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALm: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42LAWN AND GARDEN1.50 AC-FTAPRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyGovt LotQtr SecSec1916N25WMINERAL
ID 1   Period of Diversion Diversion Means:   Subdivision: Subdivision:   Purpose (Use): Volume:   Volume: Period of Use:   Place of Use: Place of Use:   ID Acress   1 0.50   Subdivision Subdivision	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALm: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42LAWN AND GARDEN1.50 AC-FTAPRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeSWNESE1916N25WMINERALsion:RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 42
ID   1   Period of Diversion   Diversion Means:   Subdivision:   Purpose (Use):   Volume:   Period of Use:   Place of Use:   ID   1   0.50   Subdivisi   2	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALm: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42LAWN AND GARDEN1.50 AC-FTAPRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1SWNESE 19Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALsion:RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 42MINERAL
ID 1   Period of Diversion Diversion Means:   Subdivision: Subdivision:   Purpose (Use): Volume:   Volume: Period of Use:   Place of Use: Place of Use:   ID Acress   1 0.50   Subdivision Subdivision	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySWNESE1916N25WMINERALIn: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1PUMPRIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT: 42LAWN AND GARDEN1.50 AC-FTAPRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1SWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25WMINERALSWNESE1916N25W

## **Remarks:**

## OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 07/03/85.